
Calendar At A Glance 
 
August 
Monday, August 14 

●​ 6th Grade Fact and Fee Night 3:30pm-6:30pm 
Tuesday, August 15 

●​ 7th and 8th Grade Fact and Fee Night 3:30pm-6:30pm 
Wednesday, August 23 

●​ First Day of School 
Friday, August 25 

●​ Grade Level Town Hall Meetings with Administration (8th - 1st, 6th - 2nd, 7th - 
3rd) 

 
September 
Monday, September 4 

●​ Labor Day (No School) 
Wednesday, September 6 

●​ Fall MAP Math 
Thursday, September 7 

●​ Fall MAP Reading 
●​ General PTO Meeting 5pm-5:30pm 
●​ Open House 5:30pm-7:45pm 

Friday, September 8 
●​ Coffee and Conversation Media Center 9:00am-10:00am 

Saturday, September 9 
●​ 6th Grade Band Instrument Testing 9:00am-2:00pm 

Monday, September 11 
●​ 6th Grade Band Instrument Testing 4:00pm-5:30pm 

Thursday, September 14 
●​ 6th Grade Band Instrument Rental Meeting via zoom 6:00pm-7:00pm 

(information will come from Ms. Spitzer) 
Tuesday, September 19 

●​ School Improvement Council Meeting 5pm-6pm Media Center 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 

Wednesday, September 20 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 

Thursday, September 21 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 
●​ Screenagers Screening 6pm-7:30pm 
●​ 6th Grade Band Instrument Pick Up 3:45pm-5:30pm 

Friday, September 22 
●​ Fall MAP Celebrations (information to come from Testing Hype Committee) 



●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 
●​ 6th Grade Band Instrument Pick Up 1:45pm-3:30pm 

Monday, September 25 
●​ Student of the Month Breakfast 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 

Thursday, September 28 
●​ Progress Report Go Home  

Friday, September 29 
●​ 7th/8th Grade Middle School Night at JICHS Football Game 6:00pm-10:00pm 

 
October 
Tuesday, October 3 

●​ Conference Night 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday, October 4 

●​ Fall Picture Day (information to come from Mrs. Spain) 
Monday, October 9-Friday, October 13 

●​ Homecoming Spirit Week (information to come from PBIS Intervention 
Committee) 

Tuesday, October 10 
●​ Chorus Concert with JICHS Chorus at JICHS 7:00pm 

Wednesday, October 11 
●​ PSAT testing for 8th grade (information to come from Mrs. Stonecypher) 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 

Friday, October 13 
●​ Coffee and Conversation Media Center 9:00am-10:00am 
●​ Academic Catch Up Day (information and schedule to come from Leadership 

Team) 
●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 
●​ James Island Charter HS Homecoming Game 

Monday, October 16 
●​ 7th/8th Grade Band Dress Rehearsal at JICHS 4:15pm-6:00pm 

Tuesday, October 17 
●​ School Improvement Council Meeting 5pm-6pm Media Center 
●​ 7th/8th Grade Band Concert at JICHS 6:30pm 

Wednesday, October 18 
●​ School Counseling Advisory Council Meeting 8am-9am Counseling Conference 

Room 
●​ South Carolina Unity Day: Wear Orange (more information to come from 

Counseling Staff) 
Friday, October 20 

●​ Cougar Community Day (more information to come from Cougar Community Day 
Committee led by Mrs. Anderson) 

Monday, October 23-Friday, October 27 



●​ Red Ribbon Week (more information to come from Counseling Department) 
Wednesday, October 25 

●​ End of 1st Quarter 
Thursday, October 26 

●​ Fall Orchestra Concert at JICHS 7:00pm 
Friday, October 27 

●​ Student Half Day, dismissal at 11:30am 
●​ PBIS Incentive Event 
●​ PTO Fall Dance 6:30pm-8:00pm Cafeteria 

Monday, October 30 
●​ Student of the Month Breakfast 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 

Tuesday, October 31 
●​ Quarter 2 Grade Level Town Hall Meetings (8th Gr - 5th, 6th Gr - 6th, 7th Gr - 7th 

period) 
 
November 
Wednesday, November 1 

●​ 6th Grade Band Dress Rehearsal (during Related Arts) 
Thursday, November 2 

●​ 6th Grade Band “First Performance Concert” CRMS Gym 6:30pm 
Friday, November 3 

●​ Quarter 1 Report Card Distribution 
Monday, November 6 

●​ Quarter 1 Honor Roll Celebration 
Tuesday, November 7 

●​ Teacher Work Day (no school for students) 
Wednesday, November 8 

●​ Fall Make-up Picture Day and Fall Sports Pictures 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 

Thursday, November 9 
●​ 8th Grade Field Trip to SC State Museum (½ of 8th Grade Class) 

Friday, November 10 
●​ 8th Grade Field Trip to SC State Museum (½ of 8th Grade Class) 
●​ Region Band Registration Fee Due 

Wednesday, November 15 
●​ Career Fair in Gym (students will visit during AM Related Arts) 

Monday, November 20-Tuesday, November 21 
●​ No School (weather make up days) 

Wednesday, November 22-Friday, November 24 
●​ Thanksgiving Break (only 240s work on Wednesday) 

Monday, November 27 
●​ Student of the Month Celebration 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 



Tuesday, November 28 
●​ School Improvement Council Meeting 5pm-6pm Cafeteria 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 

Wednesday, November 29 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 

Thursday, November 30 
●​ Candy Gram sales at Lunch 

 
 
December 
Friday, December 1 

●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 
Tuesday, December 5 

●​ Winter MAP Math 
Wednesday, December 6 

●​ Winter MAP Reading 
Thursday, December 7 

●​ Progress Reports Go Home 
●​ Band Winter Carol Tour of Elementary Feeder Schools 
●​ Chorus and Orchestra Holiday Concert 6:00pm in CRMS Gym 

Friday, December 8 
●​ Algebra Benchmark Assessment 
●​ Band Winter Carol Tour of Elementary Feeder Schools 

Saturday, December 9 
●​ Folly Beach Holiday Parade 11:00am 
●​ Region Band Mock Audition immediately following parade 

Monday, December 11-Friday, December 15 
●​ Holiday Spirit Week (more information from PBIS Incentive Committee) 

Tuesday, December 12 
●​ Conference Night 5pm-7pm 

Wednesday, December 13 
●​ Law and Government Field Trip (more information to come from Mrs. Ciucci) 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 
●​ Band Dress Rehearsal All Grades (during Related Arts) 

Thursday, December 14 
●​ MAP Incentive Reward (more information to come from Testing Hype Committee) 
●​ Band Winter Carol Tour of Elementary Feeder Schools 
●​ Band Winter Concert (all grades) Time/Location TBA 

Friday, December 15 
●​ Reindeer Romp (more information to come from Junior Beta Club) 
●​ Band Winter Carol Tour of Elementary Feeder Schools 

Monday, December 18-Monday, January 1 



●​ No School 
 
January 
Tuesday, January 2 

●​ Teacher Workday, No School for Students 
Friday, January 5 

●​ Quarter 3 Grade Level Town Hall Meetings (1st, 2nd, 3rd period RA) (more 
information to come from Admin) 

Wednesday, January 10 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:30pm Cafeteria 

Thursday, January 11 
●​ Conference Night 5-6:30  

Monday, January 15 
●​ No School, MLK Day 

Tuesday, January 16-Friday, January 19 
●​ HS Credit Course Quarter 2 Exams 

Friday, January 19 
●​ Science Benchmark Test 
●​ Honor Choir Field Trip to Francis Marion University 

Saturday, January 20 
●​ Honor Choir Field Trip to Francis Marion University 
●​ Region Band Auditions 

Tuesday, January 23 
●​ End of 2nd Quarter 
●​ School Improvement Council 6:00-7:00 

Wednesday, January 24 
●​ Teacher Work Day 

Friday, January 26 
●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 

Saturday, January 27 
●​ All State Band Auditions 

Monday, January 29 
●​ Student of the Month 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 

 
February 
Friday, February 2 

●​ Job Shadow Day 
Monday, February 5-Friday, February 9 

●​ National School Counseling Week 
Monday, February 5 

●​ Quarter 2 Honor Roll Celebration 
Thursday, February 8 



●​ School Counseling Parent Night 6pm-7pm 
Friday, February 9 

●​ Region/All State Band Clinic Registration Due 
Tuesday, February 13 

●​ Rising 6th Grade Night (Stiles Point/Murray Lasaine) 6pm-7:30pm 
Wednesday, February 14 

●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 
Thursday, February 15 

●​ Rising 6th Grade Night (Harborview/JIES) 6pm-7:30pm 
Friday, February 16 

●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 
Monday, February 19 

●​ No School (Office open - 240 work) 
Friday, February 23 

●​ PTO Spring Dance 
●​ Region Band Clinic 

Saturday, February 24 
●​ Region Band Clinic 

Monday, February 26 
●​ Student of the Month 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 

Tuesday, February 27 
●​ School Improvement Council 6:00-7:00 

Wednesday, February 28 
●​ Honor Band Dress Rehearsal  

Thursday, February 29 
●​ Progress Reports Go Home 
●​ Parent Day in Chorus 
●​ Pre-Festival Band Concert with JICHS (Honor Band) at JICHS Auditorium 

 
March 
 
Thursday, March 7 

●​ Math/Science Night 6pm-7:30pm 
●​ Pre-CPA Orchestra Concert at JICHS 

Friday, March 8 
●​ Solo and Ensemble Band Registration Due 

Wednesday, March 13 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 

Friday, March 15 
●​ Early Release at 1:30pm 
●​ Academic Catch Up Day 
●​ Administer State Climate Survey 



●​ Spring Sports Pictures 
Tuesday, March 19 

●​ Administer Spring Panorama Survey (more information to come from Heather 
Anderson) 

Thursday, March 21 
●​ 5th Grade Recruitment Concert 

Friday, March 22 
●​ Cougar Community Day 
●​ International SEL Day 

Monday, March 25 
●​ Student of the Month Celebration 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 

Tuesday, March 26 
●​ School Improvement Council 6:00-7:00 

Thursday, March 28 
●​ End of 3rd Quarter 

Friday, March 29 
●​ Half Day, Students dismiss at 11:30am 
●​ March Madness Student/Teacher Basketball Game 

 
April 
Monday, April 1-Friday, April 5 

●​ Spring Break (No School) 
Monday, April 8 

●​ Teacher Work Day (No School for students) 
Tuesday, April 9 

●​ Quarter 4 Grade Level Town Hall Meetings (5th, 6th, 7th period RA) (more 
information to come from Admin)  

Wednesday, April 10 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 

Friday, April 12 
●​ Quarter 3 Report Card Distribution 

Monday, April 15 
●​ Quarter 3 Honor Roll Celebration (more information to come from PTO) 

Tuesday, April  23 
●​ Spring MAP -Math 
●​ School Improvement Council 6:00-7:00 

 
Wednesday, April 24 

●​ School Counseling Advisory Council 8am-9am 
Thursday, April 25 

●​ Spring MAP -Reading 
Friday, April 26 



●​ Solo and Ensemble Festival at JICHS 
Saturday, April 27 

●​ Solo and Ensemble Festival at JICHS 
Monday, April 29 

●​ Student of the Month Celebration 8:30am-9:30am Media Center 
 
May 
Thursday, May 3 

●​ Spring Musical 
●​ MAP incentive reward 

Friday, May 4 
●​ Spring Musical 

Wednesday, May 8 
●​ Random Acts of Kindness Celebration 2:30pm-3:15pm Cafeteria 

Thursday, May 9 
●​ Progress Report Go Home. Q4 Conference Night.  

Wednesday, May 15 
●​ Band Dress Rehearsal (all grade during Related Arts) 

Thursday, May 16 
●​ Spring Band Concert and Awards (all grades) CRMS Gym 6:30pm 

Saturday, May 18 
●​ Chorus and Orchestra Field Trip to Carowinds 

Monday, May 20 
●​ Student of the Month Celebration 8:30am-9:30pm Media Center 

Tuesday, May 21 
●​ School Improvement Council Meeting 5pm-6pm Media Center 

Friday, May 24 
●​ Early Release at 1:30 pm 
●​ Academic Catch Up Day 

Monday, May 27 
●​ Memorial Day (No School) 
●​ School Improvement Council 6:00-7:00 

 
Wednesday, May 29 

●​ Algebra EOC 
 
June 
Monday, June 3 

●​ 8th Grade Final Report Card Grades Due 
Tuesday, June 4 

●​ 8th Grade Field Trip 
Wednesday, June 5 



●​ 8th Grade Field Day and Awards 8:30am-12:00pm 
●​ 8th Grade Chromebook Collection 12:00pm-3pm 

Thursday, June 6 
●​ 6th and 7th Grade Final Report Card Grades Due 
●​ 8th Grade Promotion Ceremony Practice 9:00am-11:00am 
●​ 8th Grade Promotion Ceremony 6:30pm-7:30pm 
●​ 8th Grade Promotion Dance 7:30pm-9:00pm 

Friday, June 7 
●​ 6th Grade Field Day 8:30am-11:30am 
●​ 7th Grade Chromebook Collection 8:30am-10:30am 
●​ 7th Grade Field Day 12:15pm-3:15pm 
●​ 6th Grade Chromebook Collection 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Monday, June 10 
●​ Last Day of School, Student dismissed at 11:30am 


